Available New Homesites

3/26/2024

Design / Series

CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes * Villas

Nebraska's Home Builder!

Homesite Requirements / Comments

Deer Crest - 114th & State Street (Omaha)

7806 N 112 ST

7802 N 112 ST
11309 REYNOLDS ST
11305 REYNOLDS ST
10917 BAKER ST
10913 BAKER ST

Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (
8409 S 179 ST

84055179 ST

17714 ROSE LANE RD
17710 ROSE LANE RD
17711 PORTAL ST
17753 PORTAL ST

62155210 AVE

6221 S 210 AVE

21206 ADAMS ST
21210 ADAMS ST
21214 ADAMS ST
21213 ADAMS ST
21209 ADAMS ST
21205 ADAMS ST
21059 DREXEL ST
21055 DREXEL ST
21051 DREXEL ST

95
96
106
107
259
260

Gretna

Harrison 210 - 210th & Harrison Street (Gretna)

66
67
123
124
125
126
127
128
213
214
215

JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/CONCORD/ROCKLIN/GRAYSON
JORDAN/CONCORD/ROCKLIN/GRAYSON
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE

) - Multiple Concords & Sheridans may be built n
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

AUSTIN, WESTON, ROCKLIN

AUSTIN, WESTON, ROCKLIN

CONCORD, ROCKLIN

CONCORD, ROCKLIN

ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE (NO SHERIDAN)
NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE
SOLD JORDAN C

NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE
NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE
NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE
NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE

2-CAR, WALKOUT, EXPANDED GARAGE
2-CAR, WALKOUT, EXPANDED GARAGE
3-CAR, WALKOUT
3-CAR, WALKOUT
2-CAR, WALKOUT, EXPANDED GARAGE
2-CAR, DECK, EXPANDED GARAGE

ext to each other if Elevation Varies

3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK

3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK

3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK

3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK
3-CAR WALKOUT
3-CAR WALKOUT

3-CAR, WALKOUT
3-CAR, WALKOUT
EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR

EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR

3-CAR

3-CAR

3-CAR

Availability & Pricing subject to change



http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

Available New Homesites

3/26/2024

#

Design / Series

Hyda Hills Il - 25th & Fairview Rd (Bellevue)

CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes * Villas

Homesite Requirements / Comments

14610 S 18 ST
14614 S 18 ST
14615 S 18 ST
14611 S 18 ST
14702 S 17 ST
14701 S 17 ST

16927 REDICK AVE

16923 REDICK AVE
16919 REDICK AVE
16914 VERNON AVE
16920 VERNON AVE
16907 VERNON AVE
16901 VERNON AVE
16904 CURTIS AVE
16908 CURTIS AVE
16907 CURTIS AVE

6622 N 170 AVE

6702 N 170 AVE

17014 NEWPORT AVE
17020 NEWPORT AVE
17019 NEWPORT AVE
17013 NEWPORT AVE
16857 HUNTINGTON AVE
16851 HUNTINGTON AVE

8236 N 175 AVE
8231 N 175 AVE
8235 N 175 AVE
8217 N 174 AVE

8213 N 174 AVE

91
92
125
126
133
166

33
34
35
52
53
61
62
63
64
78

190

191

216

217

218

219

249

250

14R1

30R1

31R1
80
81

JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE

JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE

DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Seville
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Seville
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Seville
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp
ADVANTAGE

ADVANTAGE

JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE

JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE
JORDAN/ADVANTAGE

DECK
DECK

3-CAR, WALKOUT
3-CAR

Lakeview 168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)

DECK

DECK

DECK
DECK, COVERED DECK
DECK, COVERED DECK
DECK, COVERED DECK
DECK, COVERED DECK

3-CAR, WALKOUT
3-CAR, WALKOUT
3-CAR, DECK
3-CAR, DECK
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR
3-CAR

Majestic - 178th & State (Bennington)

3-CAR
3-CAR, WALKOUT
3-CAR, WALKOUT

2-CAR

2-CAR

Availability & Pricing subject to change



http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

CELEBRITY
s HOMES

3/26/2024 Homes * Villas

Available New Homesites

Design / Series Homesite Requirements / Comments

Remington West - 204th & Giles (Gretna)

8040 S 200 ST 13 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

8036 S 200 ST 14 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

8103 S 200 ST 30 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT

8107 S 200 ST 31 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT

8111S200ST 32 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT

81105199 ST 47 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO

8106 S 199 St 48 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO

8128 S198 ST 70 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT

8129 S 198 AVE 74 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO

8125 S 198 AVE 75 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO

8130 S 198 AVE 81 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, DECK

8126 S 198 AVE 82 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, DECK

8109 S 199 ST 94 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

81135199 ST 95 ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

81315198 ST 110 |ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

8127 S 198 ST 111 |ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

12002 S 107 ST 120 |ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

11963 S 107 AVE 133 |ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

11959 S 107 AVE 134 |ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR

11964 S 107 AVE 146 |ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE 3-CAR, WALKOUT
NOTE:

1 To maintain Community Streetscape, Designs must be alternate elevation.

2 Homes typically Sold and Built in a row may have a faster

Availability & Pricing subject to change

completion time than those scattered throughout community.
3 Homesite Premiums may exist. Ask Sales Representative for Details.
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Available New Homesites CELEBRITY
s\ HOMES

Homes * Villas

3/26/2024

Design / Series Homesite Requirements / Comments
#
Woodbrook/Woodbrook West - 180th & Fort (Elkhorn)
5507 N 182 ST 130 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
5511 N 182 ST 131 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
5515 N 182 ST 132 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
5519 N 182 ST 133 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
5512 N 181 ST 181 |SOLD DANBURY C 3-CAR, WALKOUT
5508 N 181 ST 182 |SOLD DANVILLE B 3-CAR WALKOUT
5504 N 181 ST 183 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, WALKOUT
5430 N 181 ST 184 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, DECK
5426 N 181 ST 185 |ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER 3-CAR, DECK
18117 OGDEN ST 225 |JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 2-CAR WALKOUT, COVERED DECK, EXP GARAGE
18113 OGDEN ST 226 |JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 2-CAR WALKOUT, COVERED DECK, EXP GARAGE
NOTE:

1 To maintain Community Streetscape, Designs must be alternate elevation.
2 Homes typically Sold and Built in a row may have a faster

completion time than those scattered throughout community.
3 Homesite Premiums may exist. Ask Sales Representative for Details.

Availability & Pricing subject to change
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