Lot



## 3/26/2024

Address

### Nebraska's Home Builder!

**Homesite Requirements / Comments** 

Address	LUC	Design / Series	nomesite kequirements / Comments
	#		
Deer Crest - 114th & State St	reet (C	maha)	
7806 N 112 ST	95	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	2-CAR, WALKOUT, EXPANDED GARAGE
7802 N 112 ST	96	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	2-CAR, WALKOUT, EXPANDED GARAGE
11309 REYNOLDS ST	106	JORDAN/CONCORD/ROCKLIN/GRAYSON	3-CAR, WALKOUT
11305 REYNOLDS ST	107	JORDAN/CONCORD/ROCKLIN/GRAYSON	3-CAR, WALKOUT
10917 BAKER ST	259	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	2-CAR, WALKOUT, EXPANDED GARAGE
10913 BAKER ST	260	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	2-CAR, DECK, EXPANDED GARAGE
Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (	Gretna	) - Multiple Concords & Sheridans may be built n	ext to each other if Elevation Varies
8409 S 179 ST	30	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK
8405 S 179 ST	31	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK
17714 ROSE LANE RD	51	AUSTIN, WESTON, ROCKLIN	3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK
17710 ROSE LANE RD	52	AUSTIN, WESTON, ROCKLIN	3-CAR, COVERED PATIO/DECK
17711 PORTAL ST	57	CONCORD, ROCKLIN	3-CAR WALKOUT
17753 PORTAL ST	58	CONCORD, ROCKLIN	3-CAR WALKOUT
Harrison 210 - 210th & Harris	son Str	eet (Gretna)	
6215 S 210 AVE	66	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
6221 S 210 AVE	67	ADVANTAGE (NO SHERIDAN)	3-CAR, WALKOUT
21206 ADAMS ST	123	NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE	EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
21210 ADAMS ST	124	SOLD JORDAN C	
21214 ADAMS ST	125	NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE	EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
21213 ADAMS ST	126	NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE	EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
21209 ADAMS ST	127	NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE	EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
21205 ADAMS ST	128	NEW BEGINNINGS/ADVANTAGE	EXP GARAGE IF 2-CAR
21059 DREXEL ST	213	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
21055 DREXEL ST	214	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
21051 DREXEL ST	215	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR

Design / Series



# CELEBRITY MOMES Homes \* Villas

## 3/26/2024

Address	Lot	Design / Series	Homesite Requirements / Comments
	#		
Hyda Hills II - 25th & Fai	rview Rd (B	ellevue)	
14610 S 18 ST	91	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	DECK
14614 S 18 ST	92	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	DECK
14615 S 18 ST	125		
14611 S 18 ST	126	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	
14702 S 17 ST	133	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
14701 S 17 ST	166	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
Lakeview 168 - 168th &	Ida Street (	Bennington)	
16927 REDICK AVE	33	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Seville	DECK
16923 REDICK AVE	34	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Seville	DECK
16919 REDICK AVE	35	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp/Seville	DECK
16914 VERNON AVE	52	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	DECK, COVERED DECK
16920 VERNON AVE	53	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	DECK, COVERED DECK
16907 VERNON AVE	61	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	DECK, COVERED DECK
16901 VERNON AVE	62	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	DECK, COVERED DECK
16904 CURTIS AVE	63	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	
16908 CURTIS AVE	64	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	
16907 CURTIS AVE	78	DESIGNER/ConcordExp/SheridanExp	
6622 N 170 AVE	190	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
6702 N 170 AVE	191	ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
17014 NEWPORT AVE	216	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, DECK
17020 NEWPORT AVE	217	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, DECK
17019 NEWPORT AVE	218	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
17013 NEWPORT AVE	219	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
16857 HUNTINGTON AVE	249	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
16851 HUNTINGTON AVE	250	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
Majestic - 178th & State	e (Benningt	on)	
8236 N 175 AVE	14R1	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR
8231 N 175 AVE	30R1	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
8235 N 175 AVE	31R1	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
8217 N 174 AVE	80	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	2-CAR
8213 N 174 AVE	81	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE	2-CAR







Address	Lot	Design / Series	Homesite Requirements / Comments
	#		

Remington West - 204th & Giles (Gretna)			
8040 S 200 ST	13	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
8036 S 200 ST	14	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
8103 S 200 ST	30	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
8107 S 200 ST	31	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
8111 S 200 ST	32	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
8110 S 199 ST	47	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
8106 S 199 St	48	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
8128 S 198 ST	70	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT
8129 S 198 AVE	74	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
8125 S 198 AVE	75	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO
8130 S 198 AVE	81	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, DECK
8126 S 198 AVE	82	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, DECK
8109 S 199 ST	94	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
8113 S 199 ST	95	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
8131 S 198 ST	110	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
8127 S 198 ST	111	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
Schram 108 - 108th & Schram (Papillion)			
12002 S 107 ST	120	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
11963 S 107 AVE	133	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
11959 S 107 AVE	134	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR
11964 S 107 AVE	146	ADVANTAGE/CAMBRIDGE	3-CAR, WALKOUT

### NOTE:

- 1 To maintain Community Streetscape, Designs must be alternate elevation.
- 2 Homes typically Sold and Built in a row may have a faster completion time than those scattered throughout community.
- 3 Homesite Premiums may exist. Ask Sales Representative for Details.



### 3/26/2024



Address	Lot	Design / Series	Homesite Requirements / Comments		
	#				
Woodbrook/Woodbrook We	Woodbrook/Woodbrook West - 180th & Fort (Elkhorn)				
5507 N 182 ST	130	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO		
5511 N 182 ST	131	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO		
5515 N 182 ST	132	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO		
5519 N 182 ST	133	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, COVERED DECK/PATIO		
5512 N 181 ST	181	SOLD DANBURY C	3-CAR, WALKOUT		
5508 N 181 ST	182	SOLD DANVILLE B	3-CAR WALKOUT		
5504 N 181 ST	183	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, WALKOUT		
5430 N 181 ST	184	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, DECK		
5426 N 181 ST	185	ADVANTAGE/DESIGNER	3-CAR, DECK		
18117 OGDEN ST	225	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 2-CAR	WALKOUT, COVERED DECK, EXP GARAGE		
18113 OGDEN ST	226	JORDAN/ADVANTAGE 2-CAR	WALKOUT, COVERED DECK, EXP GARAGE		

#### NOTE:

- 1 To maintain Community Streetscape, Designs must be alternate elevation.
- 2 Homes typically Sold and Built in a row may have a faster completion time than those scattered throughout community.
- 3 Homesite Premiums may exist. <u>Ask Sales Representative for Details.</u>

